Mise a jour le :

Classement

DA BAWN P

01/05/2023

Points
mensuel

1405
873
591
500
500
445

Challenge meilleure Progression -15 ans (Cadettes)

Nom

FONTAINE

BARRE GROLLEAU
DELAURE-HUKOV
LABE

LANGON
FERNANDES

Prénom

EVA
ANAE
ROSE
CLAIRE
OCEANE
ORLANE

Classement
Officiel

11

g oo o~

Points début de
saison

1168
718
544
500
500
500

Club

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

S.C. MOREETT

S.C. MOREE TT

Categorie

Progression
(pts)

237,00
155,00
47,00
0,00
0,00
-55,00



